Monday, January 21 Martin L King Day
Monday, February 18 Presidents Day
Monday, May 27 Mermnorial day
Thursday, July 4 independence Day
Friday, August 30 In service Day
_ Monday, September 2 Labor Day
e Monday, October 14 Columbus Day
ik Monday, November 11 Veterans Day
O ' |_Thursday, November 28 & 29 'Thanksgiving day
.| _Wednesday, December 25-01 Winter Break
Wednesday, January 2 School resumes
Friday, May 10 Mother’s Day tea
Wednesday, May 22-24 Parent conference
Friday, June 14 Father's Day brealfast
o el Thursday, June 20 - Last day of School
e Monday, June 24 summer School Begins
Friday, October 4 Back to School Night
Wednesday, October 23 Picture Day
Thursday, October 31 Halloween
Wednesday, November 13-15 Parent Conference
il Friday, December 20 Winter Gala
o .
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